
240 Sweat, Unisex, Fluoresant yello, XXL

Traditional sweatshirt with a round neck. Arm and hem cuffs.      
• OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248 

Item no. WL78489

Model 1000850

Alternative article name 24000301008

Manufacturer TOP SWEDE

Manufacturer article no. 1000850712012

GPSR manufacturer data Båstadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1
SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

Sales unit 1 piece
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Content unit 1 piece

Colour yellow

Gender unisex

Zipper no

Size XXL

ESD compliant no

Other versions
Item no. Size

WL78484 XS

WL78485 S

WL78486 M

WL78487 L

WL78488 XL

WL78489 XXL

WL78490 3XL

WL78491 4XL
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