

240 Sweat, Unisex, Fluoresant yello, XXL



Traditional sweatshirt with a round neck. Arm and hem cuffs.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248

Item no.	WL78489
Model	1000850
Alternative article name	24000301008
Manufacturer	TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no.	1000850712012
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece

Products for the electronic industry



Content unit	1 piece
Colour	yellow
Gender	unisex
Zipper	no
Size	XXL
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL78484	XS
WL78485	S
WL78486	M
WL78487	L
WL78488	XL
WL78489	XXL
WL78490	3XL
WL78491	4XL